MHH:
KIIIT:
OI'PH:
OKIIO:
OKTMO
OKOI'y
OKdC
OKOII®

PacyeTHbIN cUeT:
baHk:

BUK:

Kopp. cuet:

IOpunnueckuii anpec:

Cosetckas, 1. 134, od. 3

DaKTUYECKUN aapeC:

Cosetckas, 1. 134, od. 3

Tenedon:

DJIEKTPOHHAs TTOYTa

Jupexrop:
OCHOBaHUHU YcCTaBa

000 "MenBean'"

1215181359
121501001
1141215003995
26307243
88701000
4210014

16

12300

40702810729910000725

OUNNAN "HUKEFOPOACKNIN" AO "ANTb®A-BAHK"
042202824

30101810200000000824

424000, Pecriy6imka Mapuit i1, r. Homkap-Oua, yiL.
424000, Pecrry6mka Mapwit i, r. Homkap-Oua, yiL.

8 927 882 26 17 - JlupexTop,
gskmedved@yandex.ru

Xadmuzopa TarbsiHa BragumupoBHa IelCTBYET Ha



